Ergebnisliste 1. F5L Wettbewerb in Gera 07. Juli 2024

Results To Round 2

H#

Name

Holtz, Frank
Pomberger, Bernhard
Schweiger, Josef
Wildgrube, Mario
Eckert, Pascal

um b WM

Results To Round 6

Name Ctry
Pomberger, Bernhard AUT
Eckert, Pascal GER
Schweiger, Josef GER
Wildgrube, Mario GER
Holtz, Frank GER
Schaller, Andreas GER
Schulze, Lutz GER
Meinhardt, Moritz GER
Forkel, Dietmar GER
Brunner, Andreas AUT
Kraus, Georg AUT
Kruse, Robin GER
Bury, Jakub POL
Aszmons, Ulrich GER
Janik, Niklas GER
Jarausch, Karsten GER
Wirtz, Thorsten GER
Winter, Eddi GER
Hoffmann, Hans GER
WeiB, Corinna GER

Janik, Rico GER

Ergebnis nach 6 Vorrunden

Score

5000
4856
4839
4711
4648

4644
4619
4577
4574
4551

4472
4399
4388
4383
4148

3874
3862
3845
3758
3447

3122

Ctry

GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER

Pcnt

100.00
97.12
96.78
94.22
92.96

92.88
92.38
91.54
91.48
91.02

89.44
87.98
87.76
87.66
82.96

77.48
77.24
76.90
75.16
68.94

62.44

FlyOFF

Score

1976
1817
1785
1445
1330

RawScore

5516
5414
5374
5412
5288

5374
5108
5067
5280
4551

5144
4399
4756
4908
4506

4408
4438
4332
4228
3884

3408

Pcnt

100.00
91.95
90.33
73.13
67.31

Rnd1

1000

998
*535
*701
1000

1000
*489
796
1000
793

775
546
*368
*525
*358

1000
592
808
810
502

819

RawScore

1976
1817
1785
1445
1330

Rnd2

1000
1000
997
987
*640

757
998
1000
805
797

*672
1000
1000
855
893

*534
606
879
604
649

601

Rnd3

1000
*558
999
987
989

958
794
1000
1000
995

774
1000
978
1000
920

546
677
860
530
666

458

Rnd1

976
982
9298
989
1000

Rnd4

*516
910
843
998

1000

1000
1000
1000

998
1000

1000
*0
535
934
766

935
987
*487
922
836

*286

Rnd2

1000
835
787
456
330

Rnd5

1000
971
1000
745
1000

929
827
781
*706
*0

923
853
1000
665
834

855
1000
751
892
794

581

Rnd6

1000
977
1000
994
659

*730
1000
*490
771
966

1000
1000
875
929
735

538
*576
547
*470
*437

663



